
The Environmental Chemical Processes Laboratory 
of the University of Crete

Invites you to 

CELEBRATING 30 YEARS
of Finokalia Environmental Observatory

16-17 JUNE, 
2023
The events will take place 
at Ag. Nikolaos & Finokalia/
Nofalia, Lasithi 

Registration is required to facilitate logistics. 
Please email to evaggeliatzitzi@uoc.gr

ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΠΕΡΙΒΑΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΩΝ 
ΧΗΜΙΚΩΝ ΔΙΕΡΓΑΣΙΩΝ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
UNIVERSITY OF CRETE



18.00-18.30

18.30-18:50

18.50-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-19.50

19.50-20.20

20.20-20.40

20.40-20.50

20.50-21.30

10.00-14.00

14.00-17.00

17.00-20.00

20.00-22.00

22.00

Gathering together

Welcome (University of Crete, authorities, stakeholders)

Prof. Paolo Laj, ACTRIS

Academician, Prof. Markku Kulmala, University of Helsinki
On the importance of continuous/long-term comprehensive 
observations: From local clustering to regional air quality and 
climate

Prof. Alfred Wiedensohler, World Calibration Center for Aerosol Physics 
Atmospheric Observatories and New Technologies

Academician, Prof. Jos Lelieveld, Max Planck Institute for Chemistry
Air Quality in the East Mediterranean and its Impacts on Climate 
change and human health

Prof. Maria Kanakidou, University of Crete
A history of 30 years of research and education at Finokalia

Some thoughts from Alumni
Prof. Mihalis Vrekoussis, University of Bremen
Research Director Aleka Gogou, HCMR

Farewell cocktail

Open doors at Finokalia station
Guided tour by the researchers of the University of Crete

Lunch at Labrakis family taverna at Koudoumalo
Cretan tasting

Experiential activities for all ages at the Research and Innovation 
Dissemination Hub at Nofalia

Music program with the band of the University of Crete at Nofalia

Cretan festivities at Nofalia

Friday 16 June 2023 Chamber of Commerce of Lasithi, Ag. Nikolaos, Lasithi

Saturday 17 June 2023 Ano Mirabello, Lasithi

P
R

O
G

R
A

M

Finokalia station and its supporting facility at Nofalia will open their doors 
for a visit to the infrastructure, and experience the beauty and uniqueness 
of the location, the culture, and the traditional cuisine.



https://finokalia.chemistry.uoc.gr/

Friday 16
Science Conference at the Chamber of 

Lasithi in Ag. Nikolaos

Saturday 17
Tour and experiential activities at 

Finokalia and Nofalia in Ano Mirabello

Παρασκευή 16
Επιστημονική Εσπερίδα στο Επιμελητήριο 

Λασιθίου στoν Αγ. Νικόλαο

Σάββατο 17
Περιήγηση και βιωματικές δράσεις 

στο Φινοκαλιά και Νοφαλιά στο Άνω 

Μεραμπέλλο




