



The Environmental Chemical Processes Laboratory

of the University of Crete
Invites you to

CELEBRATING 30 YEARS

of Finokalia Environmental Observatory



20.00-22.00

22.00

Friday 16 June 2023 Chamber of Commerce of Lasithi, Ag. Nikolaos, Lasithi

18.00-18.30	Gathering together
18.30-18:50	Welcome (University of Crete, authorities, stakeholders)
18.50-19.00	Prof. Paolo Laj, ACTRIS
19.00-19.30	Academician, Prof. Markku Kulmala, University of Helsinki On the importance of continuous/long-term comprehensive observations: From local clustering to regional air quality and climate
19.30-19.50	Prof. Alfred Wiedensohler, World Calibration Center for Aerosol Physics <i>Atmospheric Observatories and New Technologies</i>
19.50-20.20	Academician, Prof. Jos Lelieveld, Max Planck Institute for Chemistry Air Quality in the East Mediterranean and its Impacts on Climate change and human health
20.20-20.40	Prof. Maria Kanakidou, University of Crete A history of 30 years of research and education at Finokalia
20.40-20.50	Some thoughts from Alumni Prof. Mihalis Vrekoussis, University of Bremen Research Director Aleka Gogou , HCMR
20.50-21.30	Farewell cocktail
Saturday 17 June 2023 Ano Mirabello, Lasithi	
	Finokalia station and its supporting facility at Nofalia will open their doors for a visit to the infrastructure, and experience the beauty and uniqueness of the location, the culture, and the traditional cuisine.
10.00-14.00	Open doors at Finokalia station Guided tour by the researchers of the University of Crete
14.00-17.00	Lunch at Labrakis family taverna at Koudoumalo Cretan tasting
17.00-20.00	Experiential activities for all ages at the Research and Innovation Dissemination Hub at Nofalia

Music program with the band of the University of Crete at Nofalia

Cretan festivities at Nofalia

Friday 16

Science Conference at the Chamber of Lasithi in Ag. Nikolaos

Saturday 17

Tour and experiential activities at Finokalia and Nofalia in Ano Mirabello

Παρασκευή 16

Επιστημονική Εσπερίδα στο Επιμελητήριο Λασιθίου στον Αγ. Νικόλαο

Σάββατο 17

Περιήγηση και βιωματικές δράσεις στο Φινοκαλιά και Νοφαλιά στο Άνω Μεραμπέλλο

